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Petitioner hereby provides the following updated mandatory notices pursuant 

to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8 to reflect a name change in the real party-in-interest information 

for Innoscience (Suzhou) Technology Company, Ltd., which recently updated its 

corporate name to InnoScience (Suzhou) Technology Holding Co., Ltd.  

37 C.F.R. § 42.8(b)(1): Real Party-in-Interest 

The real parties-in-interest in this proceeding are Innoscience (Zhuhai) 

Technology Company, Ltd., Innoscience America, Inc., and InnoScience (Suzhou) 

Holding Technology Company, Ltd.  

 

 
Dated: June 10, 2024 By: /Kara A. Specht/  

Kara A. Specht, Back-up Counsel 
Reg. No. 69,560  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing Petitioner’s Updated 

Mandatory Notices were served on June 10, 2024, via email directed to counsel of 

record for the Patent Owner at the following: 

Walter D. Davis, Jr. 
walter.davis@blankrome.com 

 
Dipu Doshi 

dipu.doshi@blankrome.com 
 

Mark Thronson 
mark.thronson@blankrome.com 

 
Stephen Soffen 

stephen.soffen@blankrome.com 
 

Cory R. Edwards 
cory.edwards@blankrome.com 

 
Ameya V. Paradkar 

arun.paradkar@blankrome.com 
 

Jonathan England 
jonathan.england@blankrome.com 

 
EPCC-Inno-IPRS@blankrome.com 

 
 

 
Dated: June 10, 2024 By:  /Lisa C. Hines/  
      Lisa C. Hines 
      Case Manager 
      FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
      GARRETT & DUNNER, LLP 
 


